
41. Goldener Schläger von Schledehausen

Klasse: Schülerinnen A Einzel       02.01.2016 

A1 3

0

Hofmeister, Linn
Spvg. Oldendorf / TTVN

E2

B2

0

3

-7,-1,-4

Stuckenberg, Alicia

Schomborg, Jana

SV Hesepe/Sögeln / TTVN

SV Concordia Belm-Powe / TTVN

C2 3

0

Husslig, Luisa
SV Hesepe/Sögeln / TTVN

D1

0

3Kirchhoff, Mandy
SV 28 Wissingen / TTVN

C1 3

0

Willenborg, Carolin
Spvg. Oldendorf / TTVN

A2

0

3Voltmann, Emily
SV 28 Wissingen / TTVN

E1

D2

3

2

-4,7,-8,8,5

Korte, Insa

Hübner, Jule

TSG Dissen / TTVN

SV Hesepe/Sögeln / TTVN

B1

0

3Kobbe, Karina
TSV Eintracht Edemissen / TTVN

3

1

-10,8,1,8

Hofmeister, Linn

Schomborg, Jana

0

3

-9,-4,-4

Husslig, Luisa

Kirchhoff, Mandy

3

1

8,-9,6,5

Willenborg, Carolin

Voltmann, Emily

0

3

-6,-9,-4

Korte, Insa

Kobbe, Karina

Viertelfinale

3

1

-9,4,8,8

Hofmeister, Linn

Kirchhoff, Mandy

2

3

-7,9,-8,6,-9

Willenborg, Carolin

Kobbe, Karina

Halbfinale

3

2

8,5,-9,-7,10

Hofmeister, Linn

Kobbe, Karina

Finale


